SS Clovelly Canter 15km
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Km
0.000
0.179
0.435
0.945
1.360
2.968
3.675
3.878
4.005
4512
4.990
6.480
6.602
6.890
7.259
7.467
7.759
7.864
8.123
8.696
9.062
9.267

10.450
10.810
12.251
12.599
13.418
14.856
15.080
15.349
15.537
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Start on Baronga Avenue

Turn left onto York Road

Turn right onto Musgrave Avenue
Turn slight left onto Grand Drive
Turn right onto Parkes Drive
Turn right onto Carrington Drive
Keep left onto Carrington Drive
Turn right onto Oxford Street
Turn right onto York Road

Stay on York Road

Turn left onto Queens Park Road
Keep right onto Henrietta Street
Turn left onto Gibson Street
Turn left onto Murray Street

Turn right onto Hewlett Street
Turn left onto Alfred Street

Turn right onto Birrell Street

Turn left go through Tamarama Park

Turn right onto Tamarama Marine Drive

Continue onto Beach Promenade

Turn slight left onto Calga Place

Turn left across South Bronte Reserve. Continue past Waverley Cemetery

Continue on path past Clovelly Beach

Continue on path to Coogee Beach
Turn right onto Dolphin Street
Turn right onto Brook Street
Turn left onto Clovelly Road
Turn left onto Darley Road

Turn left onto York Road

Turn right onto Baronga Avenue
FINISH
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