SS Clovelly Canter 15km



Page 1

No

Km

Turn

Directions

No	Km	Turn	Directions
1	0.000		Start on Baronga Avenue
2	0.179	←	Turn left onto York Road
3	0.435	→	Turn right onto Musgrave Avenue
4	0.945	K	Turn slight left onto Grand Drive
5	1.360	→	Turn right onto Parkes Drive
6	2.968	→	Turn right onto Carrington Drive
7	3.675		Keep left onto Carrington Drive
8	3.878	→	Turn right onto Oxford Street
9	4.005	→	Turn right onto York Road
10	4.512	↑	Stay on York Road
11	4.990	←	Turn left onto Queens Park Road
12	6.480	→	Keep right onto Henrietta Street
13	6.602	←	Turn left onto Gibson Street
14	6.890	←	Turn left onto Murray Street
15	7.259	→	Turn right onto Hewlett Street
16	7.467	←	Turn left onto Alfred Street
17	7.759	→	Turn right onto Birrell Street
18	7.864	←	Turn left go through Tamarama Park
19	8.123	→	Turn right onto Tamarama Marine Drive
20	8.696	→	Continue onto Beach Promenade
21	9.062	K	Turn slight left onto Calga Place
22	9.267	←	Turn left across South Bronte Reserve. Continue past Waverley Cemetery
23	10.450	K	Continue on path past Clovelly Beach
24	10.810	→	Continue on path to Coogee Beach
25	12.251	→	Turn right onto Dolphin Street
26	12.599	>	Turn right onto Brook Street
27	13.418	←	Turn left onto Clovelly Road
28	14.856	+	Turn left onto Darley Road
29	15.080	←	Turn left onto York Road
30	15.349	→	Turn right onto Baronga Avenue
31	15.537		FINISH